
Irish Open Outdoor Championships H2H
Athboy Archery Club (IOPEN2)
Athboy Archery Club, 06-10-2012
Judges: Gerry Deegan, John Kane
Organizing Committee: Chris Martin, Mark Higson, John Daly, Mark Higson

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ART ARTEMIS CORK ARCHERY CLUB 1 015A 1208 BRISTOW Chris M 00 C M

1 018A 847 O'CALLAGHAN Mick M 00 C M

1 014A 1128 SUTTON Daniel M 00 C M

ATH ATHBOY ARCHERY CLUB 1 009B 837 BYRNE Andrew CM 00 R CM

1 013A 433 HIGSON Abigail CW 00 C CW

1 010C 1251 MCMILLAN Shane CM 00 R CM

1 010A 805 SWEENEY Conor CM 00 R CM

ATR ATHENRY 1 002D 9900 HANNON Pat MM 00 R MM

BAL BALLYVALLY ARCHERY CLUB 1 017B 893997 CONVERY Alan M 00 C M

1 007B 1021532 LENNON Frank JM 00 R JM

1 006B 9989 NESBITT Mark M 00 R M

BEL CITY OF BELFAST ARCHERS 1 004C 944470 BLOOMFIELD Kevin M 00 R M

1 003C 1060056 HUSTON Patrick M 00 R M

BLK BLACKHEATH 1 010D 1085 DOYLE Jonathan CM 00 R CM 6

1 008C 510 GUIDER Barry M 00 R M

COR CORK CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 013B 481 BARBER Orla CW 00 C CW

1 008A 237 CASHMAN Bill M 00 R M

CRG CRAIGAVON ARCHERY CLUB 1 002B 1021558 AGNEW Susan W 00 R W

1 004B 9996 CAMPBELL Brain M 00 R M

1 015B 2031477 HILL Adam M 00 C M

1 017C 1041175 MCSHANE Kieron MM 00 C MM 6

CRK CORK ARCHERS 1 014D 512 O'BRIEN John M 00 C M

1 005D 312 POWER Brian M 00 R M

1 018D 298 WILKINSON Martin M 00 C M

CUC CUCHULAINN ARCHERS 1 016B 9995 CAIRNS John M 00 C M

1 006A 1094 CASEY Mark M 00 R M

1 003D 277 FORDE Brendan JM 00 R JM

DOL DOLMAN ARCHERS 1 009A 857 LAWLOR Chloe CW 00 R CW

1 004D 214 O'HANLON Brendan M 00 R M

DUB DUBLIN ARCHERS 1 013C 1185 CONWAY Glen CM 00 C CM

1 005B 1 CUNNINGHAM Martin M 00 R M

1 002A 13 CUTHBERT Sinead W 00 R W

1 012B 540 LAWTHER Mel W 00 C W

1 012D 440 MARTIN Stephanie W 00 C W

1 009C 1037 MCDERMOTT Fiachra verjans CM 00 R CM

1 001A 242 O'HARE Suzanne W 00 R W

DUN DUN LAOGHAIRE 1 017D 9985 DELANEY Richard MM 00 C MM

1 002C 10 MALONE Carmel W 00 R W

1 015D 3 MALONE Joe M 00 C M

FIN FINLAND 1 003A 9998 RONKANEN Perttu M 00 R M

1 005A 9999 RONKANEN Sampo M 00 R M

1 004A 9997 SISTONEN Antero M 00 R M

GAL GALWAY ARCHERS 1 006D 348 DONNELLAN James M 00 R M

1 016C 1201 EVANS Phil M 00 C M

GRE GREENHILLS 1 007C 426 BANKS Adam JM 00 R JM

1 007D 196 HANLON Keith M 00 R M

IRL IRELAND 1 006C 190 ASHE Steffan M 00 R M

1 007C 426 BANKS Adam JM 00 R JM

1 013B 481 BARBER Orla CW 00 C CW

1 015A 1208 BRISTOW Chris M 00 C M

1 009B 837 BYRNE Andrew CM 00 R CM

1 008D 9970 BYRNE Carl M 00 R M

1 016B 9995 CAIRNS John M 00 C M

1 006A 1094 CASEY Mark M 00 R M

1 008A 237 CASHMAN Bill M 00 R M

1 013C 1185 CONWAY Glen CM 00 C CM

1 014C 375 COONEY Michael M 00 C M
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IRL IRELAND 1 005B 1 CUNNINGHAM Martin M 00 R M

1 007A 1132 CURTIN Sean JM 00 R JM

1 002A 13 CUTHBERT Sinead W 00 R W

1 017D 9985 DELANEY Richard MM 00 C MM

1 006D 348 DONNELLAN James M 00 R M

1 010D 1085 DOYLE Jonathan CM 00 R CM 6

1 009D 216 DUNLEA Philip CM 00 R CM

1 016C 1201 EVANS Phil M 00 C M

1 001C 535 FINN Aisling W 00 R W

1 016A 442 FINNEGAN Gerry M 00 C M

1 003D 277 FORDE Brendan JM 00 R JM

1 003B 9901 GILL Joseph M 00 R M

1 008C 510 GUIDER Barry M 00 R M

1 018B 864 HALL Robert M 00 C M 6

1 007D 196 HANLON Keith M 00 R M

1 013A 433 HIGSON Abigail CW 00 C CW

1 009A 857 LAWLOR Chloe CW 00 R CW

1 012B 540 LAWTHER Mel W 00 C W

1 012C 1060 LEONARD Kerrie W 00 C W 6

1 002C 10 MALONE Carmel W 00 R W

1 015D 3 MALONE Joe M 00 C M

1 012D 440 MARTIN Stephanie W 00 C W

1 009C 1037 MCDERMOTT Fiachra verjans CM 00 R CM

1 001D 896 MCLOUGHLIN Amy JW 00 R W

1 010C 1251 MCMILLAN Shane CM 00 R CM

1 018C 327 MORAN David M 00 C M

1 005C 469 NASON Joe M 00 R M

1 014D 512 O'BRIEN John M 00 C M

1 018A 847 O'CALLAGHAN Mick M 00 C M

1 015C 141 O'DUILL Rohan M 00 C M

1 004D 214 O'HANLON Brendan M 00 R M

1 001A 242 O'HARE Suzanne W 00 R W

1 005D 312 POWER Brian M 00 R M

1 001B 64 REIDY Maeve W 00 R W

1 017A 550 SMITH John M 00 C M

1 014A 1128 SUTTON Daniel M 00 C M

1 010A 805 SWEENEY Conor CM 00 R CM

1 018D 298 WILKINSON Martin M 00 C M

LXP LEIXLIP ARCHERS 1 014C 375 COONEY Michael M 00 C M

1 018C 327 MORAN David M 00 C M

1 001B 64 REIDY Maeve W 00 R W

MUC MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 013D 999794 MITCHELL Jordan M 00 C M

1 014B 1020941 MITCHELL Lewis M 00 C M

NIC NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 949316 BEST Robert M 00 R M

NIR NORTHERN IRELAND 1 002B 1021558 AGNEW Susan W 00 R W

949316 BEST Robert M 00 R M

1 004C 944470 BLOOMFIELD Kevin M 00 R M

1 004B 9996 CAMPBELL Brain M 00 R M

1 017B 893997 CONVERY Alan M 00 C M

1 015B 2031477 HILL Adam M 00 C M

1 003C 1060056 HUSTON Patrick M 00 R M

1 007B 1021532 LENNON Frank JM 00 R JM

1 017C 1041175 MCSHANE Kieron MM 00 C MM 6

1 013D 999794 MITCHELL Jordan M 00 C M

1 014B 1020941 MITCHELL Lewis M 00 C M

1 006B 9989 NESBITT Mark M 00 R M

NUIG NUIG 1 008D 9970 BYRNE Carl M 00 R M

1 001C 535 FINN Aisling W 00 R W

SPO SPORTSLINK 1 016A 442 FINNEGAN Gerry M 00 C M
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SUM SUMMERHILL ARCHERY CLUB 1 009D 216 DUNLEA Philip CM 00 R CM

1 012C 1060 LEONARD Kerrie W 00 C W 6

1 001D 896 MCLOUGHLIN Amy JW 00 R W

1 017A 550 SMITH John M 00 C M

TAP TAPANILAN ERÄ 1 003A 9998 RONKANEN Perttu M 00 R M

1 005A 9999 RONKANEN Sampo M 00 R M

1 004A 9997 SISTONEN Antero M 00 R M

UL UNIVERSITY OF LIMERICK 1 006C 190 ASHE Steffan M 00 R M

1 007A 1132 CURTIN Sean JM 00 R JM

WBR WOODBROOK ARCHERY CLUB 1 018B 864 HALL Robert M 00 C M 6

1 015C 141 O'DUILL Rohan M 00 C M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

3/3 Participant List group by Country - 20120610.221141

http://www.tcpdf.org

